
The largest independent supplier  
to the fire trade

2020/21

1jewelfiregroup.com



2

E-Series Water Mist
Jewel Fire Group is committed to playing our part in shaping a greener 
future and we asked ourselves some fundamental questions: 
Q. How will small fires be extinguished in the future? 

Q. Why do users have to buy different types of extinguishers? 

Q. Can we put out the different fire types with just one extinguisher? 

Our solution, the E-Series Water Mist extinguisher was the first 
multipurpose portable capable of extinguishing many classes of fire.  
Some key features and benefits: -
	� Agent is de-ionized water with no additives.
	� Multipurpose, safe to use on ABCEF classes of fire.
	� Minimal collateral damage to goods and property in a real fire.
	� Simplified training for users.
	� Fine mist tested and free from Legionella.
	� BSI, LPCB, MED approved.
	� Lower costs for servicing and maintenance. 

Much more on these pioneering  
extinguishers on pages 16 and 17.



3

Contents

SERVICES	 7

EXTINGUISHERS	 15

ANCILLARIES	 31

SERVICING TOOLS	 47



4

We are Jewel Fire Group.
The best products. The most knowledgeable 
people. Competitive pricing. Unrivalled 
customer service and after care. These are the 
standards we set ourselves and these are the 
standards you can rely on us to deliver.

Better control.
Unlike many in the UK fire industry, we have 
our own exclusive manufacturing facilities in 
both the UK and Far East. This means we can 
respond to customer preferences and changes 
in demand with unrivalled speed and agility. 
It also means we have design flexibility and 
complete control of our supply chain – from 
sourcing our own high quality raw materials, 
through to manufacturing, boxing and shipping.

Better safety and performance.
While we always ensure our pricing is as 
competitive as possible, our products are the 
best because we never compromise on safety 
and performance.

Although we are dedicated to producing quality 
products at competitive prices, we always 
ensure that safety and performance are not 
compromised. Take our foam extinguishers 
as an example, the foam that we use is 
manufactured in the UK and shipped to 
our factory in China. It contains corrosion 
resistance inhibitors which may not be present 
in foam extinguishers from some competitors.

Our quality ratings include:
	� ISO 9001:2008 approval

	� Kitemark for the majority of the products we 
manufacture

	� All of our new extinguishers are CE marked

	� Many of our extinguishers are also MED 
approved

Better environmental support.
We are committed to keeping people safer in 
a cleaner, greener and more environmentally 
conscious world. We demonstrate this 
commitment in a number of ways, including:

	� Reducing the number of new CO2 
extinguishers entering the market 
through our industry-leading refurbishing 
programme, helping to reduce the overall 
carbon footprint.

	� Collecting and disposing of old scrap 
extinguishers, ensuring their contents 
are dealt with in a safe manner and 
with the appropriate waste certification 
notes provided.

	� Developing a new, multipurpose fire 
extinguisher range – our E-Series water mist 
- an innovative development pioneered by 
JFG and using just pure water as the agent 
(with no additives) to extinguish many 
classes of fire.

Better service.
To ensure we understand your requirements 
and your preferences, we assign a named, 
personal account manager to each and every 
customer. It is our job to keep you totally 
satisfied, all of the time. So that is exactly what 
we do.



BSI Kitemark 
Benchmark standard for product quality

LPCB 
Water Mist extinguishers

MED BSI  
Marine Equipment Directive

CNPP 
35KV Electrical Conductivity testing

MED Apragaz 
Marine Equipment Directive

Euro Environmental 
Legionella testing for Water Mist extinguishers

PED/CE 
Pressure Equipment Directive on all new 

extinguishers

5

Approvals
Jewel Fire Group has dedicated factories in the 
UK and the Far East giving control of its supply 
chains and providing industry leading approval 
standards for its extinguisher products.

Our list of approvals include:

The majority of our products are Kitemarked, 
we also hold additional LPCB approvals on our 
water mist range and the widest range of MED 
approved extinguishers in the UK.



6

CASH FOR CANS
We offer cash equivalent for all aluminium 2kg & 5kg  

CO2 cylinders as an alternative to our usual credit note system

Cash immediately 
loaded on to a 

prepaid award card 
in your name which 

can be used in 
millions of outlets

We also provide scrap 
disposal enabling removal of 
all your cylinders in one go

Don’t Delay - Call Today!
01709 703223

sales@jewelfiregroup.com

Help us to help you 
protect the environment,  
and make extra cash!



7

Always looking to improve and expand the quality 
and range of the services we deliver, we aim to 

make your professional life more convenient, more 
environmentally supportive and more rewarding.

From our trade counter that provides easy and instant 
access to our complete product range, through our 

CO2 refilling and extinguisher disposal services, to our 
Cash for Cans scheme and personalised extinguishers 

– our services are for your benefit.

For more information, please contact your personal 
account manager or our sales team 

on 01709 703223 or at sales@jewelfiregroup.com

SERVICES



A6123

A63
0

8

Trade Counter
Our trade counter gives you convenient access 
to our complete product range of over 250 
items – including our latest offers – whenever 
it suits you.

For local companies, you can avoid investing 
in stock that might not sell quickly – simply 
collect the items from our trade counter once 
you have sold them.

For companies based further away or 
operating nationally, you can arrange for your 
engineers who are working in our area to top 
up their van stock from our trade counter.

Whatever suits the way you work, one call 
or email to your Jewel Fire Group personal 
account manager or our sales team is all it 
takes to have your order ready and waiting 
for collection.

Jewel Fire Group Ltd
Units A1-A3 Aldwarke Business Park

Waddington Way, Rotherham, South Yorkshire S65 3SH
t: 01709 703223    f: 01709 543305

e: sales@jewelfiregroup.com

Opening times: We are open 08:30 - 17:00, Monday – Friday.



9

Jewel Fire Group has a new 57000 sq ft site 
In Rotherham and a manufacturing site in the 
Far East.

The Rotherham site has a 25000 sq ft 
manufacturing and distribution building. There 
is also an 1800 sq ft building to facilitate Fire 
Testing. There is a large yard area for our 
scrap returns and disposal service.

Extensive Extinguisher Stocks are held in both 
standard and Customer personalised product.

We also have a dedicated production facility 
for new and refurbished carbon dioxide 
Extinguishers as well as our E Series Water 
Mist Extinguishers.



10

CO2 Refilling
We refill aluminium CO2 extinguishers with 
a parallel valve for a minimal cost at our 
trade counter.

Our procedure is quick and simple:

Initial visual check on the cylinder, valve and 
handle to make sure everything is in safe, 
working order.

If anything is defective, we will explain why, 
then recommend a new part and inform you of 
the replacement cost

Second Inspection to check the valve torque 
and check the cylinder for leaks by filling with 
compressed air.

Cylinder refilled with CO2 and ready for use

Fast turnaround times
	� Up to 10 units: while you wait

	� 10-30 units: drop off before 10am and collect 
after 4pm

	� Over 30 units: 2 working days



11

Extinguisher collection and disposal
We all want to live in a safer, cleaner world 
– and both national and local government 
environmental requirements are becoming 
increasingly important. Our commitment to 
raising environmental standards across the 
industry includes our safe and responsible 
extinguisher collection and disposal service.

Taking away the hassle of removing your 
old scrap extinguishers and disposing of 
their contents in a safe manner, we collect 
and dispose of them for you. We can also 
provide you with the appropriate waste 
certification notes, enabling you to fulfil your 
own responsibilities.

Our service features:
	� Pallets or cages of scrap extinguishers 
collected

	� Waste management certificate provided  
on request

	� All types of extinguishers disposed of 
(Water, Foam, Wet Chemical, Powder, CO2), 
empty or full

	� Other fire safety equipment disposed of on 
a POA basis

Contact us for details
For more information, please contact 
your personal account manager or 
our sales team on 01709 703223 or at 
sales@jewelfiregroup.com



12

Don’t Delay - Call Today!
01709 703223

sales@jewelfiregroup.com

CASH FOR CANS SCHEME
Given that scrap merchants are no longer allowed to pay cash for 
scrap, our Cash for Cans scheme provides a simple, convenient, safe 
and rewarding alternative for disposing of CO2 extinguishers.

We remove and dispose of your CO2 extinguishers and credit the 
equivalent cash value to a pre-paid card in your name. This alternative 
to our credit note system enables you to simply receive cash credits 
on your card which you can then spend anywhere you see the 
Mastercard sign.



13

Don’t Delay - Call Today!
01709 703223

sales@jewelfiregroup.com

Enabling you to promote your company on your customers’ premises, we 
offer a personalisation service that brands your extinguishers with your 
company logo and other personalised information.

For more information, please contact your personal account manager or 
our sales team on 01709 703223 or at www.jewelfiregroup.com

PERSONALISED EXTINGUISHERS



14

Don’t Delay - Call Today!
01709 703223

sales@jewelfiregroup.com

Industry leading CO2 aluminium refurbished extinguishers using our 20 
Step recycling process, restored as good as new. These are without 

doubt the best quality CO2 refurbished extinguishers in the UK.

	 5 year warranty from date of manufacture
	 Manufactured using high quality architectural 

standard paint and screen printed
	 Recycling capability
	 Aluminium cylinders - lighter than steel equivalent
	 Refunds for return of cylinders at end of life  

(see Cash for Cans)
	 Supplied with bracket and horns and boxed  

for safe transportation

Key Benefits

Size Fire Rating

2kg 34B

5kg 55B

PREMIUM CO2 REFURBS



15

We manufacture and supply a wide range of high 
quality fire extinguishers. These span Water, Foam, 

Powder, Carbon Dioxide, Wet Chemicals, Special 
Powders for metal fires, stainless steel and our 
groundbreaking E-Series Water Mist range. Our 

extinguishers are manufactured to EN3, and hold the 
CE mark plus key approvals that include BSI Kitemark 

and LPCB.

For more information, please contact your personal 
account manager or our sales team  

on 01709 703223 or at sales@jewelfiregroup.com

EXTINGUISHERS



C1094a
C1094b

16

E-Series Water Mist

Unique to Jewel Fire Group, this revolutionary 
range uses de-ionized water with no additives 
whatsoever. Ideal for internal use, especially 
where footfall is high, this multipurpose 
extinguisher is safer to use, cleaner, more 
environmentally friendly and more cost-
effective over the life cycle.

Key benefits
	� Multipurpose covering many classes of  
fire risk

	� The fine mist has been tested over 5 years 
to be Legionella-free

	� 3L and 6L red versions Marine Equipment 
Directive Approved

	� Training is easier and simplified

	� Minimal collateral damage in a real fire 
situation so downtime is reduced

	� Exceptional at clearing smoke

	� Lower costs for servicing, disposal of 
agents, training and downtime

NEW!

Hanging BracketNozzle Detail

Code 1.4WMX 3WMX 6WMX 6WMSX
Capacity 1.4L 3L 6L 6L
Fire Rating 5A 5F (8B) 8A 25F (13B) 13A 75F (21B) 13A 75F (21B)
Charged Weight 3.1Kg 6.7Kg 11.2Kg 9.0Kg
Operating Pressure 12 BAR 12 BAR 12 BAR 12 BAR
Height Of Ext. 402mm 525mm 585mm 595mm
Diameter 110mm 161mm 183mm 180mm
Discharge Time 15s 28s 50s 50s
Discharge Distance 1.5m 2.1m 2.6m 2.6m



17

Why is it safer than conventional extinguishers?
	� Low Pressure.  
	� Longer Discharge times. Less noise.
	� Multipurpose risk cover – ABCEF, reduces the risk of 
incorrect use

	� Excellent at clearing smoke.
	� Pure Water. 
	� No Additives. 
	� No breathing in of extinguisher gas, dust, chemicals.

Why is it more environmentally friendly?
	� All component parts are recyclable.
	� Kills smoke quickly. 
	� Environmental legislation increasing. 
	� Reduce your carbon footprint.

Why you can’t ignore it?
	� End users increasingly prioritising environmental issues.
	� You can target new customers and new markets.
	� Ideal for new buildings and new business start-up premises.

How the E-Series outperforms the alternatives



18

Carbon Dioxide (CO2)

Carbon Dioxide extinguishers are mainly used 
to cover electrical risks and also can extinguish 
smaller flammable liquid fires. The gas is clean 
and common places for use include computer 
server rooms and offices. Jewel Fire Group 
Carbon Dioxide extinguishers are assembled in 
the UK and we supply the 2Kg with a frost-free 
safe horn and the 5Kg with hose and horn 
as standard.

Key benefits
	� 10 year warranty from date of manufacture

	� Aluminium cylinders – lighter than steel 
equivalent and lower risk of corrosion

	� 2Kg and 5Kg versions Marine Equipment 
Directive Approved

	� Recycling Capability

	� Refunds for return of cylinders at end of life 
(see Cash for Cans)

	� Boxed for safe transportation

Horn detail Hanging bracket

Code 2CX 5CX
Capacity 2Kg 5Kg
Fire Rating 34B 55B
Charged Weight 4.8Kg 10.8Kg
Operating Pressure 55 BAR 55 BAR
Height Of Ext. 517mm 670mm
Diameter 104mm 152mm
Width Of Ext. 180mm 200mm
Discharge Time 10s 15s
Discharge Distance 4-5m 4-5m



19

Polished Aluminium CO2

Our superb polished CO2 extinguisher, 
manufactured in the UK using polished 
aluminium and supplied with frost-free safe 
horn and bracket as standard. These are 
most often found in areas where aesthetic 
appearance and modern furnishings are 
increasingly important.

Key benefits
	� 5 year warranty

	� Pleasing aesthetic appearance

Horn detail Hanging bracket

Code 2CPX 5CPX
Capacity 2Kg 5Kg
Fire Rating 34B 55B
Charged Weight 5.0kg 11.2kg
Operating Pressure 55 bar 55 bar
Height Of Ext. 515mm 680mm
Diameter 117mm 152mm
Width Of Ext. 180mm 200mm
Discharge Time 10s 15s
Discharge Distance 4-5m 4-5m



20

Premium CO2 Refurbs

Superb industry leading CO2 aluminium 
refurbished extinguishers using our 20 Step 
recycling process, restoring the original 
cylinders to as good as new. These are 
without doubt the best quality CO2 refurbished 
extinguishers in the UK.

Key benefits
	� 5 year warranty from date of manufacture

	� Manufactured using high quality architectural 
standard paint and screen printed

	� Aluminium cylinders – lighter than steel 
equivalent and lower risk of corrosion

	� Recycling capability

	� Refunds for return of cylinders at end of life 
(see Cash for Cans)

	� Supplied with bracket and horns and boxed 
for safe transportation

Code 2PRX 5PRX
Capacity 2Kg 5Kg
Fire Rating 34B 55B



21

CO2 Refurbs

Our high quality CO2 aluminium refurbished 
extinguishers using our 20 Step recycling 
process restoring the original cylinders 
to as good as new. Frost-free horns for 
2Kg and hose and horns for 5Kg can be 
bought separately.

Key benefits
	� Manufactured using high quality architectural 
standard paint

	� Aluminium cylinders – lighter than steel 
equivalent and lower risk of corrosion

	� Recycling capability

	� Refunds for return of cylinders at end of life 
(see Cash for Cans)

	� Boxed for safe transportation

Code Description
2SLRX 2Kg Slim
2SQRX 2Kg Squat
CDSH 2Kg Standard CO2 Horn
CDFFH 2Kg Frost-Free CO2 Horn
5RX 5Kg
CDHH 5Kg Hose & Horn



22

Water

Our tried and tested Water fire extinguishers 
include both the 6L (complete with spray 
nozzle) and the 9L (Jet Nozzle only). Water 
extinguishers are very popular for indoor use 
to fight Class A type fires without additional 
chemicals or additives. The water can freeze 
in low temperatures during winter so if used 
outside should ideally be stored in cabinets to 
protect against the elements.

Key benefits
	� 5 year warranty

	� Marine Equipment Directive Approved on  
9L version

	� 6L version has passed the 35kv electrical 
conductivity test

9L Jet Nozzle

Hanging Bracket

6L Spray Nozzle

Code 6WX 9WX
Capacity 6L 9L
Fire Rating 13A 21A
Charged Weight 9.3Kg 13.5Kg
Operating Pressure 12 BAR 12 BAR
Discharge Time 31s 55s
Height Of Ext. 520mm 580mm
Diameter 161mm 183mm
Width Of Ext. 181mm 193mm
Discharge Distance 5-6m 5-6m



23

Aqua Spray (Hydro-Spray/
Water Additive)

Our Aqua Spray fire extinguishers can 
sometimes be referred to as Hydro Spray or 
Water Additive and are available in both in 3L 
and 6L versions. Smaller and lighter than the 
9L Water extinguisher they contain additives to 
improve fire ratings and performance.

Key benefits
	� 5 year warranty

	� Both versions have passed the 35kv 
electrical conductivity test

Hanging Bracket Nozzle Detail

Code 3WAX 6WAX
Capacity 3L 6L
Fire Rating 13A 21A
Charged Weight 5.5Kg 9.3Kg
Operating Pressure 12 BAR 12 BAR
Height Of Ext. 435mm 520mm
Width Of Ext. 170mm 181mm
Diameter 140mm 161mm
Discharge Time 22s 31s
Discharge Distance 5-6m 5-6m



24

Foam

Foam extinguishers are primarily designed 
for use on flammable liquid fires but can 
also be used on solid combustibles. The 
smaller units are ideal for inside the home 
or in cars and transport vehicles while 
the larger units are more often used in 
offices, shops, warehouses and factories. 
Our Foam range includes a 6L high 
performance version with an improved 
fire rating.

Key benefits
	� 5 year warranty

	� Unlike some of our competitors we use a UK 
manufactured foam which includes special 
corrosion inhibitors and is free from both 
PFOS and PFOA

	� All except 1L version have passed the 35kv 
electrical conductivity test

	� 6L version available in standard and high 
performance

	� 6L and 9L versions are Marine Equipment 
Directive Approved Hanging Bracket Nozzle Detail

Code 1FX 2FX 3FX 6FX 6FHPX 9FX
Capacity 1L 2L 3L 6L 6L 9L
Fire Rating 5A 21B 8A 55B 13A 70B 21A 144B 27A 183B 27A 183B
Charged Weight 2Kg 3.6Kg 5.5Kg 9.4Kg 9.4Kg 13.9Kg
Operating Pressure 12 BAR 12 BAR 12 BAR 12 BAR 12 BAR 12 BAR
Height Of Ext. 340mm 395mm 480mm 520mm 520mm 580mm
Diameter 85mm 110mm 140mm 161mm 161mm 183mm
Width Of Ext. 119mm 155mm 170mm 180mm 180mm 193mm
Discharge Time 10s 10s 14s 19s 19s 30s
Discharge Distance 4m 5m 6m 6m 6m 7m



25

Powder

Powder extinguishers cover many fire  
risks including solid combustibles,  
flammable liquids, flammable gases 
and electrical. They should not be used 
indoors unless a risk assessment has 
been undertaken and their usage has 
been specifically recommended for 
certain indoor areas. They are ideal for 
use outdoors and unlike water based 
extinguishers the powder can withstand 
the lower temperatures in winter.

Key benefits
	� 5 year warranty

	� 1Kg, 2Kg, 4Kg, 6Kg & 9Kg versions are Marine 
Equipment Directive approved

	� 3Kg slimline version supplied with transport 
bracket as standard

Hanging Bracket Nozzle Detail

Code 1PX 2PX 3SLPX 4PX 6PX 9PX
Capacity 1Kg 2Kg 3Kg 4Kg 6Kg 9Kg
Fire Rating 8A 34B 13A 70B 13A 55B 21A 113B 27A 144B 43A 233B
Charged Weight 2Kg 3.6Kg 4.8Kg 6.8Kg 9.4Kg 13.9Kg
Operating Pressure 14 BAR 14 BAR 14BAR 14 BAR 14 BAR 14 BAR
Height Of Ext. 340mm 395mm 490mm 480mm 520mm 580mm
Diameter 85mm 110mm 110mm 140mm 161mm 183mm
Width Of Ext. 119mm 155mm 170mm 180mm 180mm 193mm
Discharge Time 10s 10s 16s 14s 19s 30s
Discharge Distance 4m 5m 5m 6m 6m 7m



26

Specialist Powder

Specialist Powder extinguishers are for use 
on combustible metal fires Class D, which can 
often reach high temperatures. They are mainly 
used in industry where metals such as lithium 
or magnesium cause fires.

Key benefits
	� 5 year warranty

	� Supplied with lance for safer discharge

Hanging Bracket Nozzle Detail

Code 8M28X 8L2X 8MX
Description M28 L2 Monnex
Capacity 8Kg 8Kg 8Kg
Charged Weight* 12.7Kg 13.8Kg 13.8Kg
Operating Pressure 14 BAR 14 BAR 14 BAR
Height Of Ext. 875mm 875mm 585mm
Width Of Ext. 300mm 300mm 245mm

* All weights shown include lance or hose fitted



27

Wet Chemical

Wet Chemical extinguishers have been 
specifically designed to fight Class F 
type fires for burning oils and greases in 
kitchens. They can also be used on solid 
combustible fires. We manufacture two 
sizes – the 3L version which can be used 
in smaller kitchens and mobile food outlets 
and the 6L with better performance for 
larger commercial kitchens.

Key benefits
	� 5 year warranty

	� 6L version Marine Equipment Directive 
Approved

	� Applicator lance for safer extinguishing, 
supplied as standard

Hanging Bracket Nozzle Detail

Code 3WCX 6WCX
Capacity 3L 6L
Fire Rating 8A 25F 13A 75F
Charged Weight 5.6Kg 9.5Kg
Operating Pressure 12 BAR 12 BAR
Height Of Ext. 670mm 680mm
Diameter 140mm 161mm
Width Of Ext. 170mm 181mm
Discharge Time 32s 60s
Discharge Distance 1m 1m



28

Stainless Steel Water

Increasingly popular for use to complement 
modern furnishings, our 6L and 9L Stainless 
Steel Water extinguishers are supplied with a 
bracket as standard.

Key benefits
	� 5 year warranty

	� Pleasing aesthetic appearance

Hanging Bracket

Code 6WSX 9WSX
Capacity 6L 9L
Fire Rating 13A 21A
Charged Weight 9.4Kg 13.9Kg
Operating Pressure 12 BAR 12 BAR
Height Of Ext. 570mm 625mm
Width Of Ext. 180mm 193mm
Discharge Time 25s 55s
Discharge Distance 5-6m 6m



29

Stainless Steel Foam

Our 6L Stainless Steel Foam extinguisher 
is ideal for those who place great value on 
combining their overall look and image with 
their requirements and obligations to be safe.

Key benefits
	� 5 year warranty

	� Pleasing aesthetic appearance

Hanging Bracket

Code 6FSX
Capacity 6L
Fire Rating 13A 144B
Charged Weight 9.4Kg
Operating Pressure 12 BAR
Height Of Ext. 625mm
Diameter 161mm
Width Of Ext. 180mm
Discharge Time 19s
Discharge Distance 6m



30

Don’t Delay - Call Today!
01709 703223

sales@jewelfiregroup.com

Our mobile fire points 
made up with a range 
of products. These are 

primarily designed for use 
on construction sites,  
petrol forecourts and  

large factories. 

Products can be bought 
individually or in bundles  

so please let us know 
what you need when you 

make your enquiry.

MOBILE FIRE POINT



31

Our extensive range of ancillary products includes fire 
blankets, fittings and brackets, safety pins, tamper 

seals and extinguisher accessories.

For more information, please contact your personal 
account manager or our sales team  

on 01709 703223 or at sales@jewelfiregroup.com

ANCILLARIES



32

Synergy-RF Base Station
	� Category 1 radio module

	� Independently tested to ETS1-300-220-1

	� CE, RoHS, EMC & RED Compliant

	� 25m Bright LED display unit

	� Scratch resistant UV Decals

	� Status LED

	� 85dB Buzzer

	� 40 Addressable Devices

	� Automatic battery low indication

	� Completely wireless operation

	� “Plug and Play” simple self-installation

	� Low maintenance costs

	� Silent range test facility

	� IP55 Enclosure

Synergy-RF Call Point
	� Category 1 radio module

	� Independently tested to ETS1-300-220-1

	� CE, RoHS, EMC & RED Compliant

	� 108dB Sounder and LED strobe

	� Scratch resistant UV Decals

	� Status LED

	� 40 Addressable Devices

	� Automatic battery low indication

	� Completely wireless operation

	� “Plug and Play” simple self-installation

	� Low maintenance costs

	� Silent range test facility

	� IP55 Enclosure

NEW!

NEW!



33

Evacuator Site Master Break 
Glass
	� Easy Cable Free Installation

	� Call Point Activated

	� Resettable Call Point

	� Call Point Key Supplied

	� IP55 rated

	� 110db Output

	� 9v PP3 Battery Supplied

	� Combined Sounder Strobe

	� Link Up to 25 units using Bell Wire

	� CE & LVD Approved

	� Low maintenance costs

Evacuator Site Master Push 
Button
	� Easy Cable Free Installation

	� Push Button Activated

	� IP55 rated

	� 110db Output

	� 9v PP3 Battery Supplied

	� Combined Sounder Strobe

	� Link Up to 25 units using Bell Wire

	� CE & LVD Approved

	� Low maintenance costs

NEW!

NEW!



34

Rotary Hand Bell 
A popular manual hand operated alarm bell 
weighing 1.5Kg that is most suitable for large 
warehouses and construction sites where 
it is usually attached to mobile trolleys and 
contractor stands.

Key benefits
	� Robust design die-cast aluminium base plate 
and dome

	� Pre-drilled flange for simple installation

	� Bell sounds 60db alarm at up to 35 metres

Fire Blankets 
Fire Blankets are suitable for use in kitchens, 
they are also effective on clothing and waste 
paper bins. Our Fire Blankets are made from 
silicon coated fibreglass with a Kevlar anti- 
fray helm.  

Key Benefits
	� 5 year cloth warranty

	� Kitemarked to BSEN:1869

	� Wall-mounted and easy to fit

Bases
Replacement bases for Jewel Fire Group 
extinguishers only.

Code
RHB

Code Size
FB1 1.0m x 1.0m
FB12 1.2m x 1.2m
FB1218 1.2m x 1.8m
FB1818 1.8m x 1.8m

Code Size
BAS3 3Kg/3L
BAS4 4Kg/4L
BAS6 6Kg/6L
BAS9 9Kg/9L



35

Contractor Stands 
A super strength steel backboard fire point 
stand used primarily on construction sites or 
petrol forecourts.

Key Benefits
	� Supplied with wheels as standard

	� Capable of holding 3 fire extinguishers

	� Steel backboard with epoxy finish making it 
resilient to harsh weather conditions

	� Signs and alarms can be attached to stand

GRP Stands
GRP Fibreglass Stands that are available 
in single and double capacities. Ideal for 
the more cost-conscious customers for 
construction sites and outside workplaces 
where the elements can be much harsher than 
internal environments.

Key Benefits
	� Easy to clean

	� Available in Red 

	� Can hold one or two extinguishers and ID 
signs to suit

Code CS
Description Contractor Stand
Height 1800mm
Width 730mm
Depth 430mm

Code SGRPS DGRPS
Description Single Double
Height 708mm 708mm
Width 295mm 600mm
Depth 300mm 300mm
Weight 1Kg 2Kg



36

Rigid Plastic Stands
Rigid plastic stands made from 2 part vacuum 
formed high impact plastics and available in 
single and double capacities. Ideal for indoor 
use in most workplaces.

Key Benefits
	� Easy to clean

	� Available in Red or Grey colour

	� Fully recyclable materials used

	� Has grooves for holding 2Kg CO2 up to 9Kg 
extinguishers

Rotationally Moulded Stands
Robust and hard wearing rotationally moulded 
fire extinguisher stands that are available in 
single and double capacities. Ideal for offices, 
shops and workplaces where customers do not 
have space or want to hang the extinguishers 
and signs on the wall.

Key Benefits
	� Made from high quality polymer plastic

	� Available in Red and Grey colours

	� Can hold most fire extinguisher types and ID 
signs to suit

Code SCS DCS
Description Single Composite Stand Double Composite Stand
Height 760mm 760mm
Width 294mm 559mm
Depth 267mm 267mm

Code SRMS DRMS
Description Single Double
Height 708mm 708mm
Width 295mm 600mm
Depth 300mm 300mm
Weight 2Kg 4.5Kg



37

Tubular Steel Stands
Our elegantly crafted tubular steel stands 
are available in single and double capacities. 
Ideal for those customers that require a 
prestige fire point to blend in with more 
modern surroundings.

Key Benefits
	� Easy to clean

	� Available in Red or Chrome finish

	� Can hold one or two extinguishers

	� Sign clips with adhesive pads for ID signs 
sold separately

Modular Stand
This superb modern design allows the stand 
to be bought in a flatpack status for easy 
assembly. Multiple units can then be made into 
doubles, triples or quadruples depending on 
customer needs. 

Key Benefits

	� Flatpack Modular Design

	� Recyclable Material.

	� Multiple Units for easy transportation.

Code SRS DRS SCHS DCHS
Description Red Single Red Double Chrome Single Chrome Double
Height 710mm 710mm 710mm 710mm
Width 320mm 510mm 320mm 510mm
Depth 300mm 300mm 300mm 300mm
Weight 1.2Kg 3Kg 1.2Kg 3Kg

Code MS0D1
Description Single Modular Stand
Height 670mm
Width 290mm
Depth 260mm



Code Description
MBR Red
MBU Unvarnished

38

Mounting Backboards
Plastic break glass key box. Manufactured 
from durable Red plastic with a clear ABS 
plastic panel.   
 

Two Part Stands / Transport Boxes
High Quality Rotationally Moulded Two Part Stands and 
Transport Boxes for the Haulage Industry

Key Benefits

	� Rotationally Moulded Plastic Stands

	� Flat Pack for Easy Transportation

	� Top Loading Transport Boxes

Code EXSTAND01 EXSTAND02
Description Single Two Part Stand Double Two Part Stand
Height 645mm 645mm
Width 290mm 500mm
Depth 300mm 300mm

Code TLB01 TLB02
Description 6kg Top Loading Box 9kg Top Loading Box
Height 650mm 750mm
Width 260mm 300mm
Depth 275mm 300mm



39

Extinguisher Trolleys 
Fire extinguisher trolleys are available in single 
double and triple forms and are manufactured 
from high strength steel. They are ideal where a 
mobile fire extinguisher call point is required in large 
warehouses and factories. 

Key Benefits
	� Supplied with solid rubber wheels as standard

	� Rotary Hand Bell can be attached. Sold separately

	� They can hold up to three fire extinguishers 

Extinguisher Cabinets
Designed to offer added protection for fire extinguishers 
often outdoors these cabinets are constructed using a 
high impact plastic which is also corrosion resistant. 

Key Benefits
	� Supplied with adjustable internal extinguisher straps

	� Suitable for wall, floor, post and vehicle mounting

	� Polypropylene vision panels for two viewing windows

Code ST DT TT
Description Single Trolley Double Trolley Triple Trolley
Height 1170mm 1120mm 1160mm
Width 380mm 480mm 760mm
Depth 350mm 380mm 340mm
Wheel Diameter 205mm 205mm 205mm

Code SC DC
Description Single Cabinet Double Cabinet
Internal Height 620mm 620mm
Internal Width 260mm 505mm
Internal Depth 200mm 205mm
External Height 810mm 810mm
External Width 325mm 600mm
External Depth 270mm 270mm



40

Transport Brackets
A range of transport vehicle brackets to suit 
extinguishers from 2Kg and 5Kg CO2 up to 
9L/9Kg for Water Foam and Powder.

Key Benefits
	� Solid steel construction

	� Supplied with rubber sheaths to protect 
the extinguisher from damage during 
transportation

	� Includes adjustable nylon straps with plastic 
clips to ensure a safe fit to the extinguisher

CO2 T Brackets
Easily mountable mild steel bracket supplied to 
hold a 2kg and 5kg CO2 extinguisher. 

Key Benefits
	� Solid Steel construction.

	� Zinc plated for aesthetic appearance.

	� Supplied with plastic cradle to protect the 
extinguisher from damage

Code UTB HDTB CD2TB CD5TB
Description Universal Heavy Duty 2Kg CO2 5Kg CO2

Height 230mm 465mm 155mm 268mm
Width 140mm 134mm 128mm 145mm
Depth 40mm 140mm 45mm 55mm

Code Size
CD2BRT 2Kg
CD5BRT 5Kg



41

CO2 Lug Brackets 
Steel lug brackets available in 2Kg and 5Kg 
sizes for CO2 extinguishers. 

Key Benefits
	� Solid Steel Construction

	� Plastic bracket for anti-magnetic 
extinguishers also available

Code Size
CD2LB 2Kg
CD5LB 5Kg
CD2AMB 2Kg Anti-Magnetic



42

Fire Bucket
Plastic ‘D’ shaped fire bucket with lid. 10L 
Capacity. Designed to fit on Jewel Fire 
Group trolleys.

Panic Bolt
Cast aluminium panic bolt/door latch. 
Supplied with all fixings. Replacement tubes 
supplied separately.

Fire Extinguisher Covers
Tough plastic covers with clear front and velcro 
fastening for easy removal. Available in small 
or large.

Key Box
Plastic break glass key box. Manufactured 
from durable red plastic with a clear ABS 
plastic panel.

Code
FB

Code
RPB

Code
BGKBP

Code Description
SXC Small Fire Extinguisher Cover
MXC Medium Fire Extinguisher Cover
LXC Large Fire Extinguisher Cover



43

Tamper Seals
Highest quality tamper seals using rubberised 
plastic to ensure the specific break force 
standard while at the same time are kind to 
the user’s hands helping to avoid unnecessary 
cuts that cause so much misery to service 
engineers especially. 

Key benefits
	� Available in Yellow, Green, Red, White, Orange, 
Blue and Grey

	� Supplied in boxes of 1000

Pin End Caps
Plastic pin end caps are used to secure the 
safety pins of Jewel Fire Group extinguishers. 

Key benefits
	� Available in Yellow, Green, Red, White, Orange, 
Blue and Grey

	� Supplied in quantities of 100

Code Description
PECY Yellow
PECG Green
PECR Red
PECW White
PECO Orange
PECB Blue
PECGREY Grey

Code Description
TSY Yellow
TSG Green
TSR Red
TSW White
TSO Orange
TSB Blue
TSGREY Grey



44

Safety Pins

*�Denotes the colour required of the OK 
indicator

Code Diameter For Use on
SP37 3.7mm Jewel Fire Group (not CO2)
SPG6 6.0mm Gloria
SPG38 3.8mm Gloria
SPCD2PR 3.8mm Jewel Fire Group CO2

SP275 2.75mm Most Extinguishers
SPOK* 5mm Chubb



45

Fire Logbook 
Fire logbook covering a number of important 
fire safety areas to give a comprehensive 
overview of fire safety in your business. 
A useful aid to meeting your legal 
requirements to manage and maintain a safe 
working environment.

Key benefits
	� Easy to use format covering key areas

	� Available in A5 format

	� Keeps fire safety information in one place

Gauge Dots
Used to verify that an extinguisher has been 
inspected and serviced annually gauge dots 
change colour with the change of year. 
Sold in rolls of 1000 in a variety of different 
colours these are a must have for fire 
extinguisher engineers.

Key benefits
	� Available in Yellow, Green, Red, White, Orange, 
Blue and Clear

	� Supplied in box for extra protection to avoid 
damage

Code
FL

Code Description
GDY Yellow
GDG Green
GDR Red
GDW White
GDO Orange
GDB Blue
GDC Clear



46

V-CLAMP
Solid steel construction V Clamp. 
A great solution for gripping an 

extinguisher while removing the valve.

FILLING ADAPTERS 
Brass fittings set for pressurising most 
extinguishers. E-series filling adapter 

available separately.

EXTINGUISHER 
PRESSURISING BAR

Pressurising extinguishers. Available 
for Jewel extinguishers.

PRESSURE  
GAUGE TESTER

Traditional gague tester for use  
with gauges incorporating holes to  

allow pressure blow.

JEWEL SAFFIRE  
SERVICE SPANNER

Our headcap removal spanner is 
the perfect tool for the job.

SPRING BALANCES 
Ideal lightweight analogue scales 

for weighing fire extinguishers

DIGITAL SCALE 
Mains and battery powered plinth style 

digital scale. 60kg capacity 0.01kg 
increments. Auto battery save feature.

Product Code: ESTK 

DISCOUNTED PRICE FOR  
COMPLETE PACKAGE

ENGINEER
TOOL KIT

All the tools you need to service 
and maintain fire extinguishers 
can be bought individually or 

packaged together to make an 
ideal start up tool kit.

MAINTENANCE LABELS 
Vinyl labels available in  

rolls of 1,000. Personalised  
to your requirements.

NITROGEN  
REGULATOR & HOSE 

Regulator with 25mm quick fit adaptor. 
Supplied with schrader fitting and  

hose tested to 200 BAR.

Don’t Delay - Call Today!
01709 703223

sales@jewelfiregroup.com



47

Our range of servicing tools enable you to refill, 
re-pressurise and service most type of extinguisher.

For more information, please contact your personal 
account manager or our sales team  

on 01709 703223 or at sales@jewelfiregroup.com

SERVICING TOOLS



48

Valve Head Caps
Replacement valve head caps suitable for 
Jewel Fire Group extinguishers only.

Gauges
Extinguisher pressure gauges for use in Jewel 
Fire Group valves only.

O-Rings
A range of fire extinguisher O-Rings available 
from stock and supplied in bags of 50.

Code Description
VAL1 1Kg/1L
VAL29 2-9Kg/2-9L

Code Description
GAU12 All wet agent extinguishers
GAU14 Powder extinguishers only

Code      Outer Dim.      Inner Dim.     Thickness For use on
JHCOR1 26mm 18mm 4mm Jewel Headcap 1Kg
JHCOR29 33mm 27mm 3mm Jewel Headcap 2Kg
JHOR 14mm 10mm 2mm Jewel Hose
CDSHOR 11mm 8mm 1.5mm CO2 Swivel Horn
CD2NW 7mm 11mm 3mm CO2 Nylon Washer
CD5NW 17mm 11mm 3mm 5Kg CO2 Hose and Horn Washer
CD2HW 18mm 12mm 3mm CO2 Horn Washer
CHHCOR 54mm 47mm 3.5mm Chubb Headcap
CHOR 15mm 11mm 2mm Chubb Hose
GWHCOR 32mm 26mm 3mm Gloria Water Headcap
GPHCOR 36mm 28mm 4mm Gloria Powder Headcap



49

Service Spanner
Our Jewel Fire Group headcap removal 
spanner is the perfect tool for removing our 
extinguisher headcaps. Gripping the valve in 
2 places reduces strain on the valve itself, 
allowing easy removal.

V-Clamp
Made out of solid steel an easy to use solution 
for gripping an extinguisher while at the same 
time removing the valve head cap.

Code
VC

Code
JSS



50

Pressurising Bar
Tough brass threaded tool bars for 
repressurising fire extinguishers. 

Maintenance Labels
Fire extinguisher maintenance labels 
personalised to your requirements showing 
your company name and contact details. 
These are made out of vinyl and are sold in 
rolls of 1000.

Code Description
EPB1 Jewel
EPB2 Thomas Glover
EPB3 Gloria

Code
VL



51

Spring Balances
A range of lightweight analogue scales for 
weighting individual fire extinguishers.

Digital Scale
A mains and battery powered digital scale 
with a 60Kg capacity and 0.01Kg increments. 
This unit also comes with an auto battery 
save feature.

Code
DS60

Code Size
SB1 1Kg
SB2 2Kg
SB5 5Kg
SB25 25Kg



52

Filling Adapters
A brass adaptor fitting set for use in 
pressurising most extinguishers. Our E-Series 
Water Mist adaptor is also available and 
supplied separately.

Pressure Gauge Tester
Traditional gauge tester for use with gauges 
incorporating holes to allow pressure blow.

Nitrogen Regulator & Hose
A nitrogen regulator with a 25mm quick fit 
adaptor and also complete with a Schrader 
fitting and hose that has been tested to 200 
bar pressures.

Code
PGT

Code Description
BAK Brass Adaptor Kit
WMAK E-Series Water Mist filling adaptor

Code NRH
Entry Bottom
Inlet (Bar) 230
Outlet (Bar) 28
Flow Rate (m/hour) 33



53

CO2 Discharge Horns
Discharge horns for 2Kg Carbon Dioxide 
extinguishers. These are available in three 
types as Frost-Free, Standard and Anti-
Magnetic. 

CO2 Hose & Horn 
Discharge hose and horn exclusively for 5Kg 
Carbon Dioxide extinguishers. 

Foam & Water Additive

Water Mist

Powder

Water

Hose Assemblies
Replacement hose and nozzle assemblies for 
Jewel Fire Group Extinguishers only.

Code Description
WHA (6-9) Water Hose and Nozzle Assembly
PHA (3-9) Powder Hose and Nozzle Assembly
FHA (3-9) Foam Hose and Nozzle Assembly

WMHA (6-9) E-Series Water Mist Hose and Nozzle 
Assembly 

Code Description
CDSH Standard Horn
CDFFH Frost Free Horn
CDAMH Anti-Magnetic Horn

Code
CDHH



54

Wet Chemical Hose
Discharge hose and lance assembly for our 3L 
and 6L Wet Chemical extinguishers. 

D-Class Powder Lance
Discharge hose and lance assembly for our 
D-Class Powder range – 690mm long. 

Dip Tubes
Replacement Dip Tubes for Jewel Fire 
Group extinguishers.

Code
WCHL

Code
DCPL

Code Description
DTP (1-9) Powder Dip Tube
DTFW (1-9) Foam/Water Dip Tube
DTCD (2-5) CO2 Dip Tube



55

E-Series Water Mist Refills
De-ionized water refills designed for refilling 
our Water Mist extinguishers. Available in 1L and 
5L containers.

High Performance Foam Refill
Refill for our 27A rated 6L high performance 
foam extinguisher.

Water Additive Refills
Refills for our 3L and 6L water 
additive extinguishers.

Code
HPFR

Code Description
3WAR 3L Water Additive Refill
6WAR 6L Water Additive Refill

Code Description
EWMR1 1L Water Mist Refill
EWMR5 5L Water Mist Refill



56

Freezol
A Freezol additive that will prevent 
extinguishers from freezing in winter. This is 
supplied in containers to use in 6L and 9L 
extinguishers or in a 20L drum.

Foam Refills
6% AFFF Foam specifically designed to refill 
Jewel Fire Group foam extinguishers.

This is supplied in containers to use in 3L, 6L 
and 9L extinguishers or in a 20L drum.

Wet Chemical Refills
Wet Chemical refills specifically designed 
for refilling Jewel Fire Group 3L and 6L Wet 
Chemical extinguishers.

Code Description
FR6 for 6L extinguisher
FR9 for 9L extinguisher
FR20 20L Drum

Code Description
3FR for 3L extinguisher
6FR for 6L extinguisher
9FR for 9L extinguisher
20FR 20L drum

Code Description
3WCR 3L Wet Chemical refill
6WCR 6L Wet Chemical refill



57

Specialist Powder
Specialist powder for use in our D Class fire 
extinguisher range.

ABC Powder
1Kg ABC 40 Powder for use in Jewel Fire Group 
powder extinguishers and supplied individually.

Code
1DPR

Code Description
30L2 30Kg L2 Powder Bag
25MOP 25Kg Monnex Powder Bag
25M28 25Kg M28 Powder Bag



58

First Aid Kits 
The essential range of boxes are ideal where 
robust and durable containers are required. 
Available for 10, 20 or 50 persons.

HSE Law Poster
Health & Safety Law poster. Rigid plastic.

Accident Report Book
HSE Accident Report Book.

Code
ARB

Code
HSEP

Code Description 
10FA 10 Person First Aid kit
20FA 20 Person First Aid Kit
50FA 50 Person First Aid Kit



59

Fire Exit Sign

Fire Exit Sign

Fire Exit Sign

Fire Exit Sign

Fire Exit Sign

Fire Exit Sign

Fire Exit Sign

Fire Exit Sign

Description Code
Rigid 400mm x 150mm FEAURR
Vinyl 400mm x 150mm FEAURV
Photoluminescent 400mm x 150mm FEAURP

Description Code
Rigid 400mm x 150mm FEAULR
Vinyl 400mm x 150mm FEAULV
Photoluminescent 400mm x 150mm FEAULP

Description Code
Rigid 400mm x 150mm FEARR
Vinyl 400mm x 150mm FEARV
Photoluminescent 400mm x 150mm FEARP

Description Code
Rigid 400mm x 150mm FEALR
Vinyl 400mm x 150mm FEALV
Photoluminescent 400mm x 150mm FEALP

Description Code
Rigid 400mm x 150mm FEAUR
Vinyl 400mm x 150mm FEAUV
Photoluminescent 400mm x 150mm FEAUP

Description Code
Rigid 400mm x 150mm FEADRR
Vinyl 400mm x 150mm FEADRV
Photoluminescent 400mm x 150mm FEADRP

Description Code
Rigid 400mm x 150mm FEADR
Vinyl 400mm x 150mm FEADV
Photoluminescent 400mm x 150mm FEADP

Description Code
Rigid 400mm x 150mm FEADLR
Vinyl 400mm x 150mm FEADLV
Photoluminescent 400mm x 150mm FEADLP



60

Fire Action Notice Fire Action Notice

Fire Action Notice Fire Door Keep Shut

Fire Action Notice Fire Action Notice

Description Code
Rigid 150mm x 200mm FAN4R
Vinyl 150mm x 200mm FAN4V
Photoluminescent 150mm x 200mm FAN4P

Description Code
Rigid 150mm x 200mm FAN3R
Vinyl 150mm x 200mm FAN3V
Photoluminescent 150mm x 200mm FAN3P

Description Code
Rigid 150mm x 200mm FAN5R 
Vinyl 150mm x 200mm FAN5V
Photoluminescent 150mm x 200mm FAN5P

Description Code
Rigid 150mm x 200mm FAN1R
Vinyl 150mm x 200mm FAN1V
Photoluminescent 150mm x 200mm FAN1P

Description Code
Rigid 100mm x 100mm FDKSR
Vinyl 100mm x 100mm FDKSV
Photoluminescent 100mm x 100mm FDKSP

Description Code
Rigid 150mm x 200mm FAN2R
Vinyl 150mm x 200mm FAN2V
Photoluminescent 150mm x 200mm FAN2P



61

Water ID SignWater ID Sign

1L Water Mist ID Sign 1L Water Mist ID Sign

3/6L Water Mist ID Sign 3/6L Water Mist ID Sign

Description Code
Rigid 100mm x 150mm 1WMLR
Vinyl 100mm x 150mm 1WMLV
Photoluminescent 100mm x 150mm 1WMLP

Description Code
Rigid 100mm x 150mm 36WMLR
Vinyl 100mm x 150mm 36WMLV
Photoluminescent 100mm x 150mm 36WMLP

Description Code
Rigid 100mm x 150mm WLR
Vinyl 100mm x 150mm WLV
Photoluminescent 100mm x 150mm WLP
Brushed Aluminium 100mm x 150mm WLBA

Description Code
Rigid 80mm x 200mm 1WMPR
Vinyl 80mm x 200mm 1WMPV
Photoluminescent 80mm x 200mm 1WMPP

Description Code
Rigid 80mm x 200mm 36WMPR
Vinyl 80mm x 200mm 36WMPV
Photoluminescent 80mm x 200mm 36WMPP

Description Code
Rigid 100mm x 150mm WPR
Vinyl 100mm x 150mm WPV
Photoluminescent 100mm x 150mm WPP
Brushed Aluminium 100mm x 150mm WPBA



62

Powder ID Sign

Foam ID Sign Foam ID Sign

CO2 ID Sign CO2 ID Sign

Powder ID Sign

Description Code
Rigid 100mm x 150mm CDLR
Vinyl 100mm x 150mm CDLV
Photoluminescent 100mm x 150mm CDLP
Brushed Aluminium 100mm x 150mm CDLBA

Description Code
Rigid CDPR
Vinyl CDPV
Photoluminescent CDPP
Brushed Aluminium CDPBA

Description Code
Rigid PPR
Vinyl PPV
Photoluminescent PPP
Brushed Aluminium PPBA

Description Code
Rigid 100mm x 150mm PLR
Vinyl 100mm x 150mm PLV
Photoluminescent 100mm x 150mm PLP
Brushed Aluminium 100mm x 150mm PLBA

Description Code
Rigid 100mm x 150mm FLR
Vinyl 100mm x 150mm FLV
Photoluminescent 100mm x 150mm FLP
Brushed Aluminium 100mm x 150mm FLBA

Description Code
Rigid 80mm x 200mm FPR
Vinyl 80mm x 200mm FPV
Photoluminescent 80mm x 200mm FPP
Brushed Aluminium 80mm x 200mm FPBA



63

In Case Of Fire SignFire Point Sign

Call Point Sign Extinguisher Point Sign

Wet Chemical ID Sign Wet Chemical ID Sign

Description Code
Rigid 100mm x 100mm EPSR
Vinyl 100mm x 100mm EPSV

Description Code
Rigid 100mm x 100mm CPR
Vinyl 100mm x 100mm CPV

Description Code
Rigid WCPR
Vinyl WCPV
Photoluminescent WCPP

Description Code
Rigid 100mm x 150mm WCLR
Vinyl 100mm x 150mm WCLV
Photoluminescent 100mm x 150mm WCLP

Description Code 
Rigid 200mm x 300mm FPSR
Vinyl 200mm x 300mm FPSV

Description Code
Rigid 150mm x 150mm ICFR
Vinyl 150mm x 150mm ICFV



64

Push Bar To Open Sign

Turn To Open Sign
                              Clockwise

Push To Open Sign

Turn To Open Sign
                              Anti-Clockwise

Assembly Point Sign Keep Clear Sign

Description Code
Rigid 600mm x 100mm PBTOR
Vinyl 600mm x 100mm PBTOVDescription Code

Rigid 300mm x 100mm PTOR
Vinyl 300mm x 100mm PTOV

Description Code
Rigid 100mm x 100mm TTOAR
Vinyl 100mm x 100mm TTOAV

Description Code
Rigid 100mm x 100mm TTOCR
Vinyl 100mm x 100mm TTOCV

Description Code
Rigid 600mm x 400mm FAPR

Description Code
Rigid 400mm x 150mm FEKCR
Vinyl 400mm x 150mm FEKCV
Photoluminescent 400mm x 150mm FEKCP





A
ABC Powder	 57
Accident Report Book	 58
Aqua Spray (Hydro-Spray/Water 
Additive)	 23

B
Bases	 34

C
CO2 Discharge Horns	 53
CO2 Hose & Horn 	 53
CO2 Lug Brackets 	 41
CO2 T Brackets	 40
Carbon Dioxide (CO2)	 18
CO2 Refurbs	 21
Contractor Stands 	 35

D
D-Class Powder Lance	 54
Digital Scale	 51
Dip Tubes	 54

E
E-Series Water Mist	 16
E-Series Water Mist Refills	 55
Evacuator Site Master Break Glass	 33
Evacuator Site Master Push Button	 33
Extinguisher Cabinets	 39
Extinguisher Trolleys 	 39

F
Filling Adapters	 52
Fire Blankets 	 34
Fire Bucket	 42
Fire Extinguisher Covers	 42
Fire Logbook 	 45
First Aid Kits 	 58
Foam	 24
Foam Refills	 56 
(NB. Previously Jewel Saffire Foam)
Freezol	 56

G
Gauge Dots	 45
Gauges	 48
GRP Stands	 35

H
High Performance Foam Refill	 55
Hose Assemblies	 53
How the E-Series outperforms the 
alternatives	 17
HSE Law Poster	 58

K
Key Box	 42

M
Maintenance Labels	 50
Mounting Backboards	 38

Index



N
Nitrogen Regulator & Hose	 52

O
O-Rings	 48

P
Panic Bolt	 42
Pin End Caps	 43
Polished Aluminium CO2	 19
Powder	 25
Premium CO2 Refurbs	 20
Pressure Gauge Tester	 52
Pressurising Bar	 50

R
Rigid Plastic Stands	 36
Rotary Hand Bell 	 34
Rotationally Moulded Stands	 36

S
Safety Pins	 44
Service Spanner	 49
Signs	 59-64
Specialist Powder	 26
Specialist Powder Refills	 57
Spring Balances	 51
Stainless Steel Foam	 29
Stainless Steel Water	 28
Synergy-RF Base Station	 32
Synergy-RF Call Point	 32

T
Tamper Seals	 43
Transport Brackets	 40
Tubular Steel Stands	 37

V
Valve Head Caps	 48
V-Clamp	 49

W
Water	 22
Water Additive Refills	 55
Wet Chemical	 27
Wet Chemical Hose	 54
Wet Chemical Refills	 56

Index



A6123

A63
0

How to find us:
Units A1-A3 Aldwarke Business Park

Waddington Way, Rotherham, South Yorkshire S65 3SH
t: 01709 703223

e: sales@jewelfiregroup.com

jewelfiregroup.com


